35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007

catégorie 1998

1 BARRAS

2 PIERROZ

3 PORTMANN

4 DORSAZ
5a RICHARD
5b RAEMY
5¢ RODUIT

6 AUBERT

7 TURRIAN
8a GAILLARD
8b BORCARD

9 PURRO
10 WITSCHARD

Francois
Joel
Fabio
Théo
Gaétan
Patrice
Alban
Christopher
Mathias
Yves
Clovis
Christian
Axel

La Gruyeére
Martigny
Fribourg
Charrat
Hte Sarine
Sense
Charrat
Mont/Rolle
Lausanne
Mont/Rolle
La Gruyére
Sense
Carouge

CAROUGE

58.75 Palme
57.75 Palme
56.50 Palme
56.00 Palme
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
52.50
51.00



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007 CAROUGE
catégorie 1997

1 DORMOND Noa Aigle 59.25 Palme
2 LOUP Alexandre Estavayer 56.75 Palme
3 FORSTER Sami Kerzers 56.50 Palme
4 SIEGRIST Florian Kerzers 56.00 Palme
5 PILLOUD Valentin Val-de-Travers 55.50
6 PURRO Tobias Sense 55.25
7 DUFEY Gil Hte-Broye 55.00

8a BAPST Pascal Sense 54.00

8b GALLAY Valentin Nyon 54.00
9 BARRAS Guillaume Fribourg 53.75

10 DAVES Damien Troistorrents 52.50

11 GRANGER Kilian Troistorrents 51.00



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007

catégorie 1996

1 SUTER
2a MOSER
2b DERRON

3 BARRAS

4 GUILLOD

5 DUBOSSON
6a ZIMMERMANN
6b ROHRBASSER

7 RODUIT

8 CARDINAUX

9 POSSE

Fabian
Steven
Cédric
André
Lucas
Florian
Mario
Alexandre
Maxance
Victor
Kilian

Sense
Sense
Morat

La Gruyere
Morat
Troistorrents
Kerzers
Fribourg
Charrat
Lausanne
Charrat

CAROUGE

59.50 Palme
56.50 Palme
56.50 Palme
56.00 Palme
55.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
53.50
51.25



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS
2007 CAROUGE

catégorie 1995

1 HOFER Sven Kerzers 58.75 Palme
2a PILLER Clay Sense 56.75 Palme
2b BADERTSCHER Adrien Mont/Rolle 56.75 Palme

3 VON NIEDERHAUSER Martin Estavayer 56.50 Palme
4a CRESSIER Gaétan Morat 55.50 Palme
4b GAPAGNY Benjamin La Gruyere 55.50 Palme
4c BARRAS Lionel Fribourg 55.50 Palme
5a CROISIER Anthony Mont/Rolle 55.25
5b THEINTZ Thomas Mont/Rolle 55.25

6 SCHALLER Alain Sense 55.00

7 BOSCHUNG Markus Sense 54.50

8 BAPST Domenic Sense 54.24

9 DUVOISIN Antony Charrat 53.75
10 DUFEY Greg Hte-Broye 53.50
11 SONNAY Patrick Hte-Broye 52.50

12 TORCHE Florian Carouge 51.00



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007 CAROUGE
catégorie 1994
1 BERSET Cyril Hte-Sarine 60.00 Palme
2a BRODARD Augustin Hte-Sarine 56.50 Palme
2b ROCH Vincent Estavayer & env. 56.50 Palme
3a RUPRECHT Ramon Sense 55.50 Palme
3b PAUPE Mike Montagne NE 55.50 Palme
3¢ MULLER Joel Sense 55.50 Palme
4 BENIMELI Sébastien Montagne NE 55.25
5 RICHTER Joshua Vignoble 55.00
6 GOTTOFREY Marc Lausanne 54.50
7a JACQUEMOD  Jim Troistorrents 54.25
7b DUCRET Guillaume La Gruyeére 54.25
8a BORCARD Johann La Gruyere 53.75
8b BONGARD Gaétan Hte-Sarine 53.75
9 BAERISWIL Stefan Sense 53.25
10 GREMAUD Loic La Gruyére 52.50

11 VUILLE Gregory Val-de-Travers 51.00



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007

catégorie 1993

la SPICHER
1b ZOSSO
2a HERMANN

2b COMELATTO

2c LAUPER

3 DELABAYS

4 WERRO

5 EMONET
6a STURNY
6b BAPST

7 LERCH

8 JUNGO
9a CLEMENT
9b MAIRE
10 HENZER
11 CURRRAT
12 TORCHE
13 GIROD

Manuel
Remo
Julien
Tristan
Samuel
Alexandre
Damian
Frédéric
Christian
Roman
Jimmy
Christoph
Alexandre
Elliot
Stefan
Michaél
Lionel
Fabien

Sense
Kerzers
Mont/Rolle
Vignoble
Vignoble
Hte-Sarine
Fribourg
Fribourg
Sense
Sense
Nyon
Hte-Sarine
Hte-Sarine
Aigle
Kerzers

La Veveyse
Carouge
Troistorrents

CAROUGE

57.75 Palme
57.75 Palme
56.25 Palme
56.25 Palme
56.25 Palme
56.00 Palme
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.00
52.50
52.50



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007

catégorie 1992

1 BERSET

2 MESOT

3 LIAUDAT
4a WICKY
4b BERGER
5a MAURON
5b LIAUDAT
5c DUDING
6a BURRI
6b EMONET
6c DOUSSE
7a LOTSCHER
7b PILLOUD

8 MAIETTA

9 BURRI
10 WEBER
11 VONLANTHEN

11b MONNARD

12 CLERC
13 GUIGNARD
14 KILCHHOFER

Alain
Marc
Maxime
Jonathan
Michael
Olivier
Frank
Patrice
Reto
Fabian
Michel
Adrian
Valentin
Nicolas
Patrick
Florian
Grégoire
David
Julien
Ludovic
Dominik

Hte-Sarine
La Gruyeére
La Veveyse
Hte-Sarine
Sense
Sense

La Veveyse
La Veveyse
Sense
Fribourg
Sense
Sense

La Veveyse
Nyon
Sense
Aigle
Fribourg
Lausanne
Troistorrents
Lausanne
Kerzers

CAROUGE

57.25 Palme
56.75 Palme
56.25 Palme
56.00 Palme
56.00 Palme
55.75 Palme
55.75 Palme
55.75 Palme
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
54.75
54.25
54.00
53.75
53.75
52.50
52.25
51.00



35e FETE ROMANDE DES JEUNES LUTTEURS

2007

catégorie 1988/1989/1990/1991

1 DIND
2 DANZER
3 PIEMONTESI
4a BAPST
4b TORCHE
4c ZWAHLEN
5 HAENNI
6a VIEUX
6b JOLLIEN
6c DUCREST
7 LESQUEREUX
8a HALDI
8b BRODARD
8c PARVEX
8d ARAUJO
9a BORLOZ
9b VONLANTHEN
9c STOLLER
9d BAPST
10 HEINIGER
1la VEUTHEY
11b LAMBERCY
11lc BLANK
12a ZAHNO
12b GOLLARZA
12c CLEMENT
12d UDRESSY
13a BONGARD
13b BURRI
14a VONLANTHEN
14b GAUTHIER

Samuel
Sébastien
Pascal
Valentin
Bastien
Olivier
Stéphane
Sylvain
Romain
Romain
Yann
Sami
Alexandre
Gael
Frederico
Benjamin
Marc
Johan
Richard
Mickaél
Bertrand
Alain
Jérémy
Gaétan
Hadrien
Sylvain
David
Jérome
Benjamin
Alexandre
Morgan

15 GRUNENFELDER Armin

16 RABOUD

17 PEREIRA

18 DIND

19 LESQUEREUX
20 SAINTVOIRIN

Edouard
Félix
Clément
Xavier
Kevin

Lausanne
Val-de-Travers
Mont/Rolle

La Gruyeére
Va-de-Ruz
Sense
Hte-Broye
lllarsaz
Martigny

La Gruyeére

Estavayer & env.

Carouge

La Gruyere
Troistorrents
Hte-Broye
lllarsaz
Hte-Sarine
Lausanne
Hte-Sarine
Carouge
Troistorrents
Mont/Rolle
Vignoble
lllarsaz
Carouge
Hte-Sarine
Troistorrents
Hte-Sarine
Carouge
Fribourg
Carouge
Sense

La Gruyere
Martigny
Lausanne

Estavayer & env.

La Veveyse

CAROUGE

57.50 Palme
57.25 Palme
57.00 Palme
56.75 Palme
56.75 Palme
56.75 Palme
56.25 Palme
56.00 Palme
56.00 Palme
56.00 Palme
55.75 Palme
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.25
53.25
53.00
53.00
51.25
34.00
18.75
18.75
18.25

8.50



